Ergebnisliste

Gau-Maister schaft 2011
Bogen Halle

am 18./20. Nov. 2010

Ausrichter:

FSG Tacherting



Gau-Meisterschaft
Alzgau Trostberg 2011

BogenschielRen Hallen Runde

18./20.11.2010

Schutzenklasse

Start Nr Name

1 . 3A Garnreiter Armin
2 . 3C Weinmaier Florian

Damenklasse
Start_ Nr Name

1 . 15A Strohwald Clarissa
2 . 15C Hanke Corinna

Schulerklasse A
Start Nr Name
7D Helmberger Florian
7C Reber Matthias
8C Schulz Tobias
8A Bichimaier Niklas
8B Herzog Tobias
7A Thalhammer Benedikt
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Schilerklasse B
Start Nr Name

1 . 9A Richter Noah
2 . 9D Eibl Jonathan
3 . 9B Zehentmaier Valentin
4 . 9C Dechentreiter Michael

Jugendklasse
Start Nr Name

1 . 10C Kaojer Alexander

2 . 10D Rodel Peter

3 . 10B Mussner Florian

4 . 10A Zehentmaier Veit-Lukas

weibl. Jugendklasse
Start_Nr Name

1 . 12C Relander Jaqueline
2 . 12A Lex Manuela
3 . 12B Spieweck Joanne

Juniorenklasse
Start_Nr Name

1 4A Wieser Felix

2 . 13B Reiter Michael

3 . 13C Banhierl Christoph

4 . 13D Weinmaier Tobias

5 . 4C Reber Florian
Altersklasse

Start Nr Name

1D Greulich Andre

1C Lex Gunter

1B Zehentmaier Roland

. 16B Gebauer Lothar

1A Maier-Banhierl Richard
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SpO Kennziffer:

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

BS Poschmihle
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

FSG Tacherting
TUS Traunreut

FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

TUS Traunreut
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting

Verein

FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting
BS Poschmihle
FSG Tacherting

6.20.40

6.20.10

Jahr.

1958
1989

6.20.11

Jahr.

1974
1977

6.20.20

Jahr.
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997

6.20.22

Jahr.
1999
1999
1999
2000

6.20.30

Jahr.
1995
1996
1994
1994

6.20.31

Jahr.
1996
1995
1995

Jahr.

1993
1991
1991
1992
1993

6.20.50

Jahr.

1965
1962
1960
1959
1958

Land 18m
OB 294
OB 238

Land 18m
OB 224
OB 221

Land 18m
OB 229
OB 206
OB 187
OB 197
OB 159
OB 138

Land 18m
OB 228
OB 205
OB 212
OB 206

Land 18m
OB 214
OB 192
OB 205
OB 155

Land 18m
OB 214
OB 172
OB 209

Land 18m
OB 276
OB 276
OB 262
OB 254

OB 227

Land 18m
OB 239
OB 247
OB 242
OB 224
OB 214

18m

289
254

18m

224
212

18m

206
197
212
195
161
151

18m

252
222
211
187

18m

213
175
159
183

18m

210
209
157

18m

282
272
275
247
244

18m

262
253
251
233
241
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24
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14
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13
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14
10
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17
20
22
15
23

24
18
19
11
17

Total

583
492

Total

448
433

Total

435
403
399
392
320
289

Total

480
427
423
393

Total

427
367
364
338

Total

424
381
366

Total

558
548
537
501
471

Total

501
500
493
457
455



Damen Altersklasse

Start Nr Name

1 . 15D Mertinko Maria
2 . 2D Michel Manuela
3 . 2C Reichthalhammer

Seniorenklasse

Start Nr Name

1 . 16A Ronneker Herbert
2 . 16C Schinko Josef
3 . 2A Jung Winfried

Schitzenklasse Comp.

Start Nr Name
1 . 14A Lahner Roland

Jugendkl. Comp.
Start_ Nr Name
1 . 17C Lahner Tanja

Juniorenkl. Comp.

Start Nr Name
1 . 14C Lahner Christian

Damen-.Altersklasse

Start Nr Name
1 . 6B Haslinger Paula

.SpO Kennziffer:
Start_Nr Name
1 . 6C Schulz Johannes

Damenklasse Blankbogen

Start Nr Name
1 . 17D Mittermaier Hedi

Schutzenklasse Qualif.

Start_Nr Name
1 . 19A Garnreiter Dominik

Damenklasse Qualif.

Start Nr Name
1 . 19D Haidn-Tschalova Veronika

Schulerklasse A Qualif.

Start Nr Name

1 . 19C Hampel Felix
2 . 19B Brodschelm Timo

Jugendklasse Qualif.

Start Nr Name
1 . 20B Eibl Raffael

weibl. Jugendklasse

Start Nr Name
1 . 20A Schmidt Katharina

SpO Kennziffer:
Verein

BS Poschmiihle
FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

TUS Traunreut
BS Poschmihle
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
BS Poschmiihle

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
BS Poschmihle

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
BS Poschmihle

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
FSG Tacherting

6.25.60

Verein
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
TSV Stein/St. Georgen

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein

FSG Tacherting
FSG Tacherting

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
TUS Traunreut

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein
TUS Traunreut

6.20.51

Jahr.

1958
1959
1957

6.20.60

Jahr.

1955
1952
1949

6.25.10

Jahr.
1967

Jahr.
1996

6.25.40

Jahr.
1993

6.25.51

Jahr.
1931

Jahr.
1950

6.26.11

Jahr.
1961

6.20.10

Jahr.
1988

6.20.11

Jahr.
1976

6.20.20

Jahr.

1998
1998

6.20.30

Jahr.
1996

6.20.31

Jahr.
1996
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OB
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Land
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OB
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OB

Land
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Land
OB

Land
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18m

263
226
226

18m

245
242
230

18m
277

18m
247

18m
270

18m
253

18 m
276

18m
246

18m
273

18m
277

18m

231
228

18m
240

18m
219

18m

259
250
204

18m

252
234
201

18m
275
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236

18m
274
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220

18 m
279

18m
246

18m
276
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274
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250
231
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258

18m
209
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12
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29
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22
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11
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9
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11
14

23
14

o
46

23

38

15

21

9
27

Total

522
476
430

Total

497
476
431

Total
552

Total
483

Total
544

Total
473

Total
555

Total
492

Total
549

Total
551

Total

481
459

Total
498

Total
428



Gau-Meisterschaft
Alzgau Trostberg 2011

BogenschielRen Hallen Runde
18./20.11.2010

Mannschaftsergebnis :

Schitzenklasse
1. FSG Tacherting

Damenklasse
1. FSG Tacherting

Schulerklasse A
1. FSG Tacherting 1

2. FSG Tacherting 2

Schilerklasse B
1. FSG Tacherting

Jugendklasse
1. TUS Traumreut

2. FSG Tacherting 1

3. FSG Tacherting 2

Juniorenklasse
1. FSG Tacherting

Altersklasse
1. FSG Tacherting

3A
19A
3C

19D

15C

19C
198
8B

7D
7C
8C

9A

9C

20B
20A
12C

10C
12A
12B

10D
108
10A

13C
13D

1D

1B

Garnreiter Armin
Garnreiter Dominik
Weinmaier Florian

Haidn-Tschalova Veronika

Michel Manuela
Hanke Corinna

Hampel Felix
Brodschelm Timo
Herzog Tobias

Helmberger Florian
Reber Matthias
Schulz Tobias

Richter Noah
Zehentmaier Valentin
Dechentreiter Michael

Eibl Raffael
Schmidt Katharina
Relander Jaqueline

Kojer Alexander
Lex Manuela
Spieweck Joanne

Rodel Peter
Mussner Florian
Zehentmaier Veit-Lukas

Banhierl Christoph
Weinmaier Tobias
Reber Florian

Greulich Andre
Lex Gunter
Zehentmaier Roland

583
549
492

551
476
433

481
459
320

435
403
399

480
423
393

498
428
424

427
381
366

367
364
338

537
501
471

501
500
493

1624

1460

1260

1237

1296

1350

1174

1069

1509

1494



